I LINE
•    Pre-wired trunking sections available in 3 lengths
•
•    Ideal solution for retail and industrial applications
•
•    Lighting modules plug into trunking spines
Lighting for a Living 32
I LINE

as per Tamlite I LINE Modules
Light modules
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
ILM535DA11 35W - 4000K Double asymmetric 5450 35 156 2.10
ILM535WB11 35W - 4000K Wide beam 5350 35 153 2.10
ILM535NB11 35W - 4000K Narrow beam 5450 35 156 2.10
ILM555DA11 55W - 4000K Double asymmetric 8300 55 151 2.10
ILM555WB11 55W - 4000K Wide beam 8150 55 148 2.10
ILM555NB11 55W - 4000K Narrow beam 8300 55 151 2.10
LM575DA11 75W - 4000K Double asymmetric 10800 75 144 2.10
ILM575WB11 75W - 4000K Wide beam 10600 75 141 2.10
ILM575NB11 75W - 4000K Narrow beam 10800 75 144 2.10
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
ILM535DA11 1416 73 80
ILM535WB11 1416 73 80
ILM535NB11 1416 73 80
ILM555DA11 1416 73 80
ILM555WB11 1416 73 80
ILM555NB11 1416 73 80
LM575DA11 1416 73 80
ILM575WB11 1416 73 80
ILM575NB11 1416 73 80
5 YR IP20
AB
C
100

•	 Up to 89 lumens per watt efficacy
•	 Supplied as standard with warm white (3000K) LED
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
TD20TS19L3T 19W - 3000K 1700 19 89 0.90
TD20TS28L3T 28W - 3000K 2700 28 96 0.90
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
TS390NW 43W - 4000K 3900 43 91 1.80
TS390NWWB 43W - 4000K 3900 43 91 1.80
I LINE
3 CIRCUIT TRACK
Please see page 136 for full EUROPA product details
Please see page 134 for full TS SPOT product details
Lighting for a Living 11
I LINE
CONNECTORS
‘L’ NODE CONNECTOR
•	 L connector for system linking
•	 Finished in white (RAL 9016) with power feed in option
Order Code Description
ILLN11BPF  'L' Node connector with power
feed - type B
Order Code Description
ILLN11APF  'L' Node connector with power
feed - type A
Order Code Description
ILLN11B  'L' Node connector - type B
Order Code Description
ILLN11A  'L' Node connector - type A
‘T’ NODE CONNECTOR
•	 T connector for system linking
•	 Finished in white (RAL 9016) with power feed in option
Order Code Description
ILTN11BPF  'T' Node connector with power
feed - type B
Order Code Description
ILTN11APF  'T' Node connector with power
feed - type A
Order Code Description
ILTN11B  'T' Node connector - type B
Order Code Description
ILTN11A  'T' Node connector - type A
Lighting for a Living 13
I LINE
FIXING ACCESSORIES
X NODE CONNECTOR